

**EN BLOC AMENDMENT TO H.R. 2016, AS  
REPORTED  
OFFERED BY MR. WALDEN OF OREGON**

Page 3, strike lines 19 through 23.

Page 3, line 24, strike "(B)" and insert "(A)".

Page 4, line 1, strike "(C)" and insert "(B)".

Page 4, line 3, strike "(D)" and insert "(C)".